
Sr. Train No. JCO Train Type Scheduled 
on

Train Name Train status during G-20

1 4041 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DEE-FN SPL CANCEL
2 4042 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep FN-DEE SPL CANCEL
3 4089 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NDLS-HSR EXP SPL CANCEL
4 4090 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep HSR -NDLS EXP SPL CANCEL
5 4128 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-GZB SPL CANCEL
6 4139 08-Sep PSPC 09-Sep KKDE-UMB SPL CANCEL
7 4176 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep PNP-UMB SPL CANCEL
8 4285 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-RE EXP SPL CANCEL
9 4339 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep BSC-TKJ EXP SPL CANCEL

10 4340 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep TKJ-BSC MEMU EXP SPL CANCEL
11 4405 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NZM KKDE MEMU EXP SPL CANCEL
12 4406 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep KKDE-NZM MEMU MEXP SPL CANCEL
13 4407 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep PWL-GZB 12CAREMU CANCEL
14 4408 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep SSB-PWL EXP SPL CANCEL
15 4409 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-SSB EMU MEXP SPL CANCEL
16 4410 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep SSB-PWL EMU MEXP SPL CANCEL
17 4413 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-DLI 12CAR EXPRES SPL CANCEL
18 4416 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep SSB-NDLS EXP SPL CANCEL
19 4421 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep PWL-SSB EXP SPL CANCEL
20 4422 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-GZB 12CAR EXP SPL CANCEL
21 4435 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep RE-MTC MEX SPL CANCEL
22 4437 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep PWL-SSB 12CAR EMU MEX SPL CANCEL
23 4438 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NDLS-PWL MEX SPL CANCEL
24 4443 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-NDLS EMU MEX SPL CANCEL
25 4444 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NDLS-GZB MEX SPL CANCEL
26 4445 08-Sep PSPC 09-Sep PWL-SSB EMU MEX SPL CANCEL
27 4447 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-DLI MEMU MEX SPL CANCEL
28 4451 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-PNP MEX SPL CANCEL
29 4452 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep KKDE-DLI MEMU MEX SPL CANCEL
30 4453 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NDLS-JIND MEMU MEX SPL CANCEL
31 4454 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep JIND -NDLS MEMU MEX SPL CANCEL
32 4455 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NDLS-GZB MEX SPL CANCEL
33 4471 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-PNP MEMU MEX SPL CANCEL
34 4472 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep PNP-GZB MEMU MEX SPL CANCEL
35 4485 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-DLI 12CAR EXP SPL CANCEL
36 4486 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-GZB 12CAR EXP SPL CANCEL
37 4581 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-PNP EXP SPL CANCEL
38 4586 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep PNP-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
39 4599 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI SRE MEX SPL CANCEL
40 4600 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep SRE-DLI MEX SPL CANCEL
41 4907 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DKDE-SSB EXP SPL CANCEL
42 4911 08-Sep PSPC 09-Sep PWL-GZB EXP SPL CANCEL
43 4912 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-PWL 12CAR EMU CANCEL
44 4913 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep PWL-GZB 12CAR MEX SPL CANCEL
45 4915 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep BVH-SSB EXP SPL CANCEL
46 4916 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NDLS-PWL EXP SPL CANCEL
47 4919 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep KSV-NDLS EXP SPL CANCEL
48 4920 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NDLS-PWL EXP SPL CANCEL
49 4921 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep PWL-NDLS EXP SPL CANCEL
50 4934 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep SSB-DKDE EXP SPL CANCEL
51 4938 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-GZB SPL CANCEL
52 4939 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL

PSPC cancellation, S/T & S/O on 09.09.23 Annex-B



53 4940 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-GZB EXP SPL CANCEL
54 4942 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-GZB EXP SPL CANCEL
55 4944 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep SBB-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
56 4947 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-NDLS SPL CANCEL
57 4949 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-NDLS SPL CANCEL
58 4951 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-NDLS EXP SPL CANCEL
59 4952 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NDLS-GZB SPL CANCEL
60 4954 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NDLS-GZB SPL CANCEL
61 4955 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-DLI SPL CANCEL
62 4956 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-GZB EXP SPL CANCEL
63 4957 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
64 4959 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-NDLS SPL CANCEL
65 4960 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep SSB-BVH-PWL EXP SPL CANCEL
66 4965 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep LADIES SPL CANCEL
67 4966 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep LADIES SPL CANCEL
68 4968 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-PWL EXP SPL CANCEL
69 4987 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DELHI JIND EXP SPL CANCEL
70 4988 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep JIND DELHI EXP SPL CANCEL
71 4989 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-RE PASSENGER CANCEL
72 4990 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep RE-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
73 4999 08-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DELHI SMQL EXP SPL CANCEL
74 5000 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep SMQL DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
75 4419 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep MTJ-GZB 12CAR EMU MEX SPL DIVERT NZM-SBB
76 4945 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NZM-GZB EXP SPL DIVERT NZM-SBB
77 4420 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep GZB-MTJ 12CAREMU MEX SPL DIVERT SBB-NZM
78 4449 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NDLS-KKDE MEMU S/O ANDI
79 4092 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-KRJ MEX SPL S/O GZB
80 4288 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-ALJN SPL S/O GZB
81 4414 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NDLS-ALJN 12CAR MEX SPL S/O GZB
82 4908 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep NDLS-ALJN EXP SPL S/O GZB
83 4930 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-ALJN EXP SPL S/O GZB
84 4932 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-DKDE EXP SPL S/O GZB 
85 4914 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep DLI-PWL SPL S/O NZM
86 4439 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep PWL-GZB MEX SPL S/O OKA  DIVERT NZM-SBB
87 4446 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep SSB-MTJ 12CAR EMU MEX SPL S/O PWL
88 4450 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep PNP-NDLS MEMU MEX SPL S/T ANDI
89 4091 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep KRJ-SSB MEX SPL S/T GZB
90 4287 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep ALJN-DLI SPL S/T GZB
91 4415 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep ALJN-NDLS 12CAREMU MEXSPL S/T GZB
92 4931 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep ALJN-DLI EXP SPL S/T GZB
93 4967 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep MTJ-NDLS EMU EXP SPL S/T OKA
94 4929 09-Sep PSPC 09-Sep ALJN-DLI EXP SPL S/T SBB

Sr. Train No. JCO Train Type Schedule Train Name Train status during G-20
1 1617 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DELHI-SHAMLI SEWA SERVICE CANCEL
2 1618 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SHAMLI-DELHI SEWA SERVICE CANCEL
3 1620 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SMQ-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
4 4019 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DELHI-SHAMLI SPL CANCEL
5 4020 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SHAMLI-DELHI SPL CANCEL
6 4023 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-KPKI SPL CANCEL
7 4024 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep KPKI-DLI SPL CANCEL
8 4089 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NDLS-HSR EXP SPL CANCEL
9 4090 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep HSR -NDLS EXP SPL CANCEL

10 4127 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-PNP EXP SPL CANCEL

PSPC cancellation, S/T & S/O on 10.09.23 & 11.09.23 



11 4128 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-GZB SPL CANCEL
12 4139 09-Sep PSPC 10-Sep KKDE-UMB SPL CANCEL
13 4140 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep UMB-KKDE SPL CANCEL
14 4176 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep PNP-UMB SPL CANCEL
15 4178 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep KKDE-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
16 4283 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-RE EXP SPL CANCEL
17 4285 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-RE EXP SPL CANCEL
18 4286 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep RE-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
19 4339 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep BSC-TKJ EXP SPL CANCEL
20 4340 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep TKJ-BSC MEMU EXP SPL CANCEL
21 4403 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-SRE MEMU MEXP SPL CANCEL
22 4404 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SRE-DLI MEMU MEX SPL CANCEL
23 4405 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NZM KKDE MEMU EXP SPL CANCEL
24 4406 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep KKDE-NZM MEMU MEXP SPL CANCEL
25 4407 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep PWL-GZB 12CAREMU CANCEL
26 4408 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SSB-PWL EXP SPL CANCEL
27 4409 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-SSB EMU MEXP SPL CANCEL
28 4410 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SSB-PWL EMU MEXP SPL CANCEL
29 4413 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-DLI 12CAR EXPRES SPL CANCEL
30 4416 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SSB-NDLS EXP SPL CANCEL
31 4421 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep PWL-SSB EXP SPL CANCEL
32 4422 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-GZB 12CAR EXP SPL CANCEL
33 4425 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DELHI NRW EXP SPL CANCEL
34 4429 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-SMQL-SRE SPL CANCEL
35 4430 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SRE-SMQL-DLI SPL CANCEL
36 4432 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep JAKHAL DELHI MEX SPL CANCEL
37 4435 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep RE-MTC MEX SPL CANCEL
38 4437 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep PWL-SSB 12CAR EMU MEX SPL CANCEL
39 4438 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NDLS-PWL MEX SPL CANCEL
40 4443 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-NDLS EMU MEX SPL CANCEL
41 4444 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NDLS-GZB MEX SPL CANCEL
42 4445 09-Sep PSPC 10-Sep PWL-SSB EMU MEX SPL CANCEL
43 4447 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-DLI MEMU MEX SPL CANCEL
44 4451 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-PNP MEX SPL CANCEL
45 4452 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep KKDE-DLI MEMU MEX SPL CANCEL
46 4453 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NDLS-JIND MEMU MEX SPL CANCEL
47 4454 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep JIND -NDLS MEMU MEX SPL CANCEL
48 4455 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NDLS-GZB MEX SPL CANCEL
49 4471 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-PNP MEMU MEX SPL CANCEL
50 4472 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep PNP-GZB MEMU MEX SPL CANCEL
51 4485 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-DLI 12CAR EXP SPL CANCEL
52 4486 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-GZB 12CAR EXP SPL CANCEL
53 4499 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-RE EXP SPL CANCEL
54 4500 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep RE-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
55 4521 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-SMQL-SRE EXP SPL CANCEL
56 4581 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-PNP EXP SPL CANCEL
57 4586 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep PNP-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
58 4599 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI SRE MEX SPL CANCEL
59 4600 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SRE-DLI MEX SPL CANCEL
60 4907 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DKDE-SSB EXP SPL CANCEL
61 4911 09-Sep PSPC 10-Sep PWL-GZB EXP SPL CANCEL
62 4912 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-PWL 12CAR EMU CANCEL
63 4913 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep PWL-GZB 12CAR MEX SPL CANCEL
64 4915 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep BVH-SSB EXP SPL CANCEL



65 4916 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NDLS-PWL EXP SPL CANCEL
66 4919 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep KSV-NDLS EXP SPL CANCEL
67 4920 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NDLS-PWL EXP SPL CANCEL
68 4921 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep PWL-NDLS EXP SPL CANCEL
69 4934 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SSB-DKDE EXP SPL CANCEL
70 4938 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-GZB SPL CANCEL
71 4939 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
72 4940 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-GZB EXP SPL CANCEL
73 4942 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-GZB EXP SPL CANCEL
74 4944 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SBB-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
75 4947 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-NDLS SPL CANCEL
76 4949 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-NDLS SPL CANCEL
77 4951 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-NDLS EXP SPL CANCEL
78 4952 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NDLS-GZB SPL CANCEL
79 4954 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NDLS-GZB SPL CANCEL
80 4955 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-DLI SPL CANCEL
81 4956 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-GZB EXP SPL CANCEL
82 4957 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
83 4959 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-NDLS SPL CANCEL
84 4960 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SSB-BVH-PWL EXP SPL CANCEL
85 4968 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-PWL EXP SPL CANCEL
86 4987 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DELHI JIND EXP SPL CANCEL
87 4988 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep JIND DELHI EXP SPL CANCEL
88 4989 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-RE PASSENGER CANCEL
89 4990 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep RE-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
90 4999 09-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DELHI SMQL EXP SPL CANCEL
91 5000 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SMQL DLI EXP SPL CANCEL
92 4419 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep MTJ-GZB 12CAR EMU MEX SPL DIVERT NZM-SBB
93 4945 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NZM-GZB EXP SPL DIVERT NZM-SBB
94 4420 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep GZB-MTJ 12CAREMU MEX SPL DIVERT SBB-NZM
95 4449 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NDLS-KKDE MEMU S/O ANDI
96 4414 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NDLS-ALJN 12CAR MEX SPL S/O GZB
97 4908 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep NDLS-ALJN EXP SPL S/O GZB
98 4092 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-KRJ MEX SPL S/O GZB 
99 4288 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-ALJN SPL S/O GZB 

100 4930 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-ALJN EXP SPL S/O GZB 
101 4932 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-DKDE EXP SPL S/O GZB 
102 4914 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DLI-PWL SPL S/O NZM
103 4439 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep PWL-GZB MEX SPL S/O OKA  DIVERT NZM-SBB
104 4446 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep SSB-MTJ 12CAR EMU MEX SPL S/O PWL
105 4431 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep DELHI JIND JAKHAL MEX SPL S/O SSB
106 4450 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep PNP-NDLS MEMU MEX SPL S/T ANDI
107 4091 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep KRJ-SSB MEX SPL S/T GZB
108 4287 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep ALJN-DLI SPL S/T GZB
109 4415 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep ALJN-NDLS 12CAREMU MEXSPL S/T GZB
110 4931 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep ALJN-DLI EXP SPL S/T GZB
111 4967 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep MTJ-NDLS EMU EXP SPL S/T OKA
112 4929 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep ALJN-DLI EXP SPL S/T SBB
113 4424 10-Sep PSPC 10-Sep JIND- DELHI EXP SPL S/T SSB
114 4283 11-Sep PSPC 11-Sep DLI-RE EXP SPL CANCEL
115 4286 11-Sep PSPC 11-Sep RE-DLI EXP SPL CANCEL


